Toronto Bicycling Network
Campbellville - Waterdown / Lowville - 108 km
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Toronto Bicycling Network
Campbellville - Waterdown / Lowville - 108 km

0.0 < L onto Main St 0.1

0.1 - R onto Campbell Ave E 1.6
(NB the other rides go
left)

1.8 - R onto Campbellville Rd 2.7

4.5 « L onto 6th Line 6.1
Nassagaweya

10.6 <« L onto 15 Side Rd 45

15.1 & STORE at Guelph Line 4.6

19.7 « L onto Concession Rd 11 0.8

20.5 - Ronto County Rd 36 4.3

24.8 « L onto Victoria Rd 2.2
S/Concession Rd 9

27.0 < L onto Leslie Rd W 4.8

31.8 t  Continue onto Milburough 3.5
Line

354 - R onto Mountsberg Rd 3.3

38.7 « L onto Centre Rd 24

411 < L onto Concession 11 E 3.1

442 < L onto Milburough Line 0.2

44 4 - R onto Conservation Rd 1.4

45.8 - R onto McNiven Rd 3.9
(other sign First Line)

49.7 - R onto Kilbride St 1.4

51.0 t+  Continue onto Carlisle Rd 1.5

526 < L onto Progreston Rd 0.9

53.5 « L onto Green Spring Rd 1.0

54.4 « L onto Concession Road 1.6
8E

56.0 t  Continue onto Milburough 3.5
Line

59.5 - R onto Concession Road 14
6 E

60.9 « L onto Beeforth Rd 1.7

62.6 - R onto Concession 5 Rd 0.0
E

62.6 « L onto Robson Rd 1.8

64.5 « L onto Parkside Dr 1.6

66.1 t  Continue onto Milburough 0.5
Line

66.6 — Slight R onto 1 Side Rd 1.8

66.6 kilometers. +443/-471 meters

68.4 <« L onto Cedar Springs Rd 3.4
71.8 - Ronto Colling Rd 1.4
73.2 < L ontoBlind Line 1.9
75.0 - Ronto Britannia Rd 1.0
76.1 & LUNCH - Lowville Golf 0.0
Club (next driveway past
CONSERVATION
HALTON)
76.1 ~N After lunch continue on 1.9
Britannia
78.0 <« L ontoWalkers Line 0.2
78.1 - R onto Britannia Rd 1.5
79.6 - Ronto Appleby Line 0.9
80.5 - RontoSideRd4 2.5
83.1 < L onto Walkers Line 1.0
84.1 t  Continue onto Side Rd 2 2.2
86.2 - Ronto Appleby Line 0.4
86.6 <« LontoSideRd2 0.8
87.5 <« L ontoBell School Line 4.2
91.7 - Ronto Britannia Rd 0.1
91.7 <« L onto Bell School Line 5.0
96.7 - RontoSideRd 14 1.4
98.1 < L onto Tremaine Rd 1.2
99.3 « L onto Steeles Ave W 2.8
102.0 - Ronto Appleby Line 1.9
103.9 <« L onto Limestone Rd 14
105.3 - Ronto Canyon Rd 1.2
106.5 <« L onto Campbell Ave E 1.5
108.0 <« L onto Main St 0.1
108.1 - Rinto parking lot 0.0

41.5 kilometers. +388/-361 meters
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